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	СПИСОК

участников вебинара «Анализ результатов ЕГЭ по информатике » 06.12.2017 г.


	№ п\п
	Фамилия, имя и отчество

(полностью)
	Район, город
	Образовательная 

организация
	Должность, 

квалификационная категория
	Образование 
	Электронный адрес, телефон 

	1. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	2. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	3. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	


[image: image1.jpg]